
E47 VICENZA > Tezze sul Brenta > Cartigliano > Nove > BASSANO
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 2 6 8 10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 06.40 12.30 17.10 18.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIALE MARGHERITA 06.42 12.32 17.12 18.32
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GIURIOLO 06.45 12.35 17.15 18.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ANCONETTA 06.54 12.44 17.22 18.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BOLZANO VICENTINO 07.04 12.54 17.32 18.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POIANELLA 07.06 12.56 17.35 18.56
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BRESSANVIDO 07.08 12.58 17.37 18.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POZZOLEONE 07.13 13.03 17.42 19.03
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FRIOLA 07.17 13.07 17.47 19.07
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TEZZE SUL BRENTA 07.20 13.10 17.50 19.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

GRANELLA 07.21 13.11 17.51 19.11
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO 07.27 13.17 17.57 19.17
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

NOVE 07.33 13.23 18.03 19.23
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MARCHESANE 07.37 13.27 18.07 19.27
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO TRE PONTI 07.40 13.30 18.10 19.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 07.44 13.34 18.14 19.34
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.48 13.38 18.18 19.38
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E47 VICENZA > Tezze sul Brenta > Cartigliano > Nove > BASSANO
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 2 6 10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 06.40 12.30 18.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIALE MARGHERITA 06.42 12.32 18.32
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA GIURIOLO 06.45 12.35 18.35
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ANCONETTA 06.54 12.44 18.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BOLZANO VICENTINO 07.04 12.54 18.54
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POIANELLA 07.06 12.56 18.56
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BRESSANVIDO 07.08 12.58 18.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POZZOLEONE 07.13 13.03 19.03
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FRIOLA 07.17 13.07 19.07
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TEZZE SUL BRENTA 07.20 13.10 19.10
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

GRANELLA 07.21 13.11 19.11
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO 07.27 13.17 19.17
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

NOVE 07.33 13.23 19.23
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MARCHESANE 07.37 13.27 19.27
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO TRE PONTI 07.40 13.30 19.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 07.44 13.34 19.34
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 07.48 13.38 19.38
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E47 BASSANO > Nove > Cartigliano > Tezze sul Brenta > VICENZA
IN VIGORE DAL LUNEDI` AL VENERDI`

CodCorsa 1 3 5 7 9
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.20 07.50 13.00 14.20 18.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 06.22 07.52 13.02 14.22 18.22
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TRE PONTI VIA NOVE 06.27 07.57 13.07 14.27 18.27
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MARCHESANE 06.30 08.00 13.10 14.30 18.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

NOVE 06.33 08.03 13.13 14.33 18.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO 06.39 08.09 13.19 14.39 18.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

GRANELLA 06.44 08.14 13.24 14.44 18.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TEZZE SUL BRENTA 06.45 08.15 13.25 14.45 18.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FRIOLA 06.50 08.20 13.30 14.50 18.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POZZOLEONE 06.53 08.23 13.33 14.53 18.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BRESSANVIDO 06.58 08.28 13.38 14.58 18.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POIANELLA 07.00 08.30 13.40 15.00 19.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BOLZANO VICENTINO 07.04 08.34 13.44 15.04 19.04
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ANCONETTA 07.13 08.43 13.53 15.13 19.13
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA 4 NOVEMBRE 07.20 08.52 14.00 15.20 19.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 07.28 08.58 14.08 15.28 19.28

131



E47 BASSANO > Nove > Cartigliano > Tezze sul Brenta > VICENZA
IN VIGORE SABATO

CodCorsa 1 3 5 7 9
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO STAZIONE FS 06.20 07.50 13.00 14.20 18.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BASSANO P.CADORNA 06.22 07.52 13.02 14.22 18.22
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TRE PONTI VIA NOVE 06.27 07.57 13.07 14.27 18.27
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

MARCHESANE 06.30 08.00 13.10 14.30 18.30
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

NOVE 06.33 08.03 13.13 14.33 18.33
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

CARTIGLIANO 06.39 08.09 13.19 14.39 18.39
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

GRANELLA 06.44 08.14 13.24 14.44 18.44
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

TEZZE SUL BRENTA 06.45 08.15 13.25 14.45 18.45
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

FRIOLA 06.50 08.20 13.30 14.50 18.50
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POZZOLEONE 06.53 08.23 13.33 14.53 18.53
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BRESSANVIDO 06.58 08.28 13.38 14.58 18.58
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

POIANELLA 07.00 08.30 13.40 15.00 19.00
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BOLZANO VICENTINO 07.04 08.34 13.44 15.04 19.04
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

ANCONETTA 07.13 08.43 13.53 15.13 19.13
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VIA 4 NOVEMBRE 07.20 08.50 14.00 15.20 19.20
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

VICENZA AUT. 07.28 08.58 14.08 15.28 19.28
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